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FIELDS 2012-
2013 

2013-
2014 

2014-
2015 

2015-
2016 

2016-
2017 

2017-
2018 

2018-
2019 

2019-
2020 

3 yr 
aggregate 

Number of 
students 
graduating from 
program. 

20 15 23 24 12 18 17 15 50 

Student 
Graduation Rate 
(%) 

100 94 100 92 92 86 77 68 77 


